BOJIbHbIN cTUNb 100 M OHOLLIN

AsTop: Administrator
11.12.2013 09:27 -

100 M. B/c, OHaKKn

NeNe Mpi3BuLie iM"a cnopTcMBaHapooX. Pospsan
3annme [1
1 KoHgpawescbkuin JaHun 2001 1]
10800
2 KypcTak Irop 2001 1]
10680

3 PomaHiok €rop 2002 [-toH.
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10500

10100

10400

10600

10700

11000

K
['padpoB AHApiii

K
JliHHIK Inns

K
[Canny Inng

Bpexos Mukuta

K
Knumenko eHuc

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001
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3annus [2
1 KapHayweHko AHTOH
OHOCL-1

11200

2 MaHakoB ApTem
11200 K

3 Kocrinyyk Onekcii
11100 K

4 KacbsHos Bnapg,
11000 K

5 MucTteubknin ApceHin

2001

2003

2001

2001

2001

I-tOH.

ItOH.
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11000

6 Jlaspyk IBaH
11200

7 WwuHkapeHko IMni6
11200

8 LlWeB4yk Mukuta
N3
11200

3annue 03

1  Konoumieub Onekcii

11400

2003

2002

2001

2001

[tOH.
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11350

11300

11200

11300

11300

InbiH ApTem

MapueHko Bnapg,

YepHoropoe MwukuTta

K
MakapeHko AneH

Kocapes LeHuc

CyxoHoc Irop

2001

2002

2001

2002

2002

2002

ItOH.
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11400

8 Typuesuny Makcum
11400

3annus (4

1 Copouyyk boraaH
11500

2 Teepooxni6 AHTOH
11500

3 CeMeHeHko Tumyp

2001

2001

2002

2002

[tOH.
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11500

AOOCL-1

11400

11500

L3

11500

OOCL-1

11500

11500

KangyboBcbkuii Haszapii

MoHyapyk HaHuun

CanisoH PocTtucnas

KupuneHko AHOpin

Moiicak EBrerin

2001

2003

2002

2001

2001

ltoH
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3annmB [ 5

1 lleBYyeHKO AHTOH

11800

2 YymayeHko Makcum

c/k "Hayka-cnopt"
11700 K

3 KapcnixHwnin IsaH

c/k "Hayka-cnopt"
11600 K

4  Ocapuwnii KOpin

11500

5 TununeHko OnekcaHap

2002

2002

2001

2001

2002

[tOH.

ltoH
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11600

6 BnaceHko LeHuc 2002 [tOH.
11700

7 bepko IBaH 2002 [tOH.
11800

8 Wapaescbkun OMuTpo 2002 [tOH.
11800

3annue 16
1 BoHpapeHko Mukona 2002 [l
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12000

12000

12000

11800

11900

12000

Mapkenos HaHuno

Csibpo Tapac

BaccepmaH bopwuc

Hekpacos Martsi

Ckonik 'ni6

2002

2004

2001

2002

2003

ItOH.

ltoH
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7 Topbauyes IsaH

12000 K

8 Cebpo €EBreH

12000

3annueB 07

1 JliHboB AHTOH

c/k "Hayka-cnopt"
12200

2 CrtykaH Kupunn

12100

3 Canaxos Bagum

2002

2002

2003

2001

2003

ItOH.

ItOH.

ItoH.

ItoH.

ItoH.
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12100

12000

12000

12100

12200

12200

YekaH Bnapgucnas

K
JlnceHko lMNMaBno

K
BarypiH Bonooumunp

pebeHkiH ApTem

Kpaseu Makcum

2002

2002

2002

2003

2002

ItOH.

ItOH.

[toH
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3annus 8

12500

12400

12300

12300

MopbeHko CtaHmcnas

[MoHi3eHko ApTeM

Knimos AHOpin

Pubanko pocnas

2003

2003

2002

2003

[tOH.

ItoH.

[tOH.
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12300

12300

12470

12500

3annmvB [ 9

€cadbeB €BreH

IBAHYMK Inng

OypaovHeub OnekcaHop

Herypko Aptem

2003

2001

2003

2003

ItOH.

[toH

[tOH.

ItoH.
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12700

AOOCL-1

12500

12500

12500

12500

Ctynak Aptem

CteueHko BorpaH

PaTtmaHcbkuin Makcum

KpaBuyk OnekcaHap

Mamain Ceprii

Wnpoenko OeM'sH

2004

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

[tOH.

ItoH.

IloH.

[tOH.

ItoH.
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12500

12600

12800

3annme 0110

13000

7 HetpebeHuyk Makcum

8

1

2

KocTtpoma [HaHuno

CaByeHko Bnaoucnas

IBaHOB [eHuc

2003

2003

2003

2003

ItoH.

ItoH.
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N3

13000
3 Jlemewes Martsii 2004 [toH.

OKOCILL-1

13000
4 Aname KpucTtiaH 2003 [ltoH.

12850
5 bybnik Bitaniin 2005 [toH.

OKOCILL-1

13000
6 TwvweHko Tumooin 2004 [tOoH.

OKOCILL-1

13000
7 Uyman Onekcin 2003 [tOH.

13000
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13000

3annue [ 11

14700

AkBamaincrtep

L3

13200

8 CaB4yeHko PocTtucnas

1 HosikoB OnekcaHgp

2 KpaByyk AHTOHIN

Kl

3 TlipyeHko Ceprin

4 bBybnuk HaHnno

2003

2004

2002

13500

2002

2002

ItOH.

ItoH.

ItoH.

ItoH.

ItoH.
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OHOCL-1
13000
5 TwweHko Inng
OHOCL-1
13200
6 UapankidH HaHuno
AkBamancrtep KIl
7 CamoTkaH Bitanin
AkBamaicTtep 30W-91
3annus 012
1 Anuiaypi Munxanno
10500 N\K

2 Mopoka Muknta

2003

2002

13250

2002

13500

2000

2000

ItoH.

IloH.

ItoH.
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10100

05900

05700

05900

10000

10500

M\K
KyswwnHos Onekcin

M\K
ApemeHko Inns

n\K
3eHb Denip

M\K
AHppieHko Apocnas

M\K
NitBak Aptem

M\K
CkBopuHCbkuii Muknta

2000

1997

2000

2000

2000

2000

KMC
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10900 MK
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